Zyx 26 -14                     ITGH09400D4C                Class AB                     869-894MHz
                                                      Page: 1
                                                                          Company Confidential
Test  Report  ITGH09400D4C  869-894MHz
Apr 21th, 2026.
Introduction
This amplifier is designed with Innogration LDMOS ITGH09400D4C 28V

8.02 53.02 200.3 -36.9 18.7 32.3
881.5 8.61 53.62 230.1 -37.5 19.1 32.5
894 9.02 54.02 252.3 -40.2 19.3 32.5
Zyx 26 -14                     ITGH09400D4C                Class AB                     869-894MHz
                                                      Page: 4
                                                                          Company Confidential
5. PCB Layout
6. BOM of Test Circuit
Component Value Suggested Manufacture Quantity
U1 ITGH09400D4C  1
C1、C2、C14、
C15、C16、
C17、C18
68pF GQM2195C2E68R0BB12D 7
C3 8.2pF GQM2195C2E8R2BB12D 1
C4、C11、C13 6.8pF GQM2195C2E6R8BB12D 3
C5、C6 18pF GQM2195C2E18R0BB12D 2
C7、C9、C10 12pF GQM2195C2E12R0BB12D 3
C8 15 pF GQM2195C2E15R0BB12D 1
C12 6.2pF GQM2195C2E6R2BB12D 1
C19、C20、
C21、C22、
C23、C24
10uF/63V GRM32EC72A106KE05 6